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ITEM SIZE COUNT WT/BOX DIMENSION CUBE QUANTITY/
SKID

SKID CONFIG
TIERS x ROWS

AP-PVC-6D

AP-PVC-6D

35”x45" 

35”x50"

72

72

15.2

17

14x9x6

14x10x6

.013

.014

84

84

12x7

12x7

DESCRIPTION

PVC apron that is waterproof and tear resistant. Die cut finish with 
Anti-Static properties.

CHARACTERISTICS

- Resistant to acids, alkalis, solvents, chemicals, oils, fats, salts and
abrasions

SIZES AVAILABLE: 35"x45" and 35"x50" 

MIL: 6 mil

EDGE: die cut

COLORS AVAILABLE: white and blue 

PACKAGING: 72/case

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: China

Fabrics conforms to FDA specification
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